HARVEY NICHOLS

BEAUTY LOUNGE



BEAUTY
LOUNGE

the modern
‘ grooming parlour

Think of us as the one-stop-shop for
your every beauty need, from honest
advice to innovative services and the

latest treatments.

Need a blowdry before that
morning flighte We got you.

Tempted by a vitamin drip?
We'll hook you up.

As for our 15 minute LED facial, that's

how to spend a lunch break.

From early until late, we are here for you.

Beauty Lounge Opening Hours
Monday — Saturday: 8am - 10pm
Sunday: 11.30am - 6pm



HERSHESONS BLOW DRY BAR

The best blowdries in the city, with a style for every occasion.

CLASSIC
Sleek, polished and

very groomed.

WAVY GRAVY
Tousled beach babe
meets rock’n’roll.

SMOOTH WAVY

Sleek, tousled tresses.

RAGABILLY
An updo with atfitude.

B52
A tougher inferpretation
of the classic Bardot.

HALF AND HALF

Sits between a classic blowdry
and va va voom hair.

THE CARLAM
An uncontrived updo where
Grecian meets grunge.

30mins

30mins

30mins

30mins

30mins

30mins

30mins

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

SUPER STRAIGHT
Supersleek, poker straight hair.

BIG & BRUSHED
Bouncy, fresh hair with lots
of movement.

BARDOT
Added height fo the crown
for some retro glamour.

SWANK
Effortless elegance with
an undone updo.

THE 15 MINUTE
BLOW DRY

No need for a hairwash
with our instant grooming.

30mins

30mins

30mins

30mins

15mins

28

28

28

28



NAILS INC

The iconic British nail bar boasting all manner of mani-pedi delights.

THE QUICK FIX

File, shape and polish with cuticle pushback.
Manicure 15mins 28
20mins 35

Pedicure

THE BESPOKE GEL

High gloss, chip-resistant polish in over

100 bespoke shades.

45mins 55
55mins 65

Manicure

Pedicure

THE CHARCOAL DETOX
Revifalising and detoxifying

charcoal mask.

45mins 50
55mins 60

Manicure

Pedicure

THE FATIGUE FIGHTER

Superfood soak with cuticle therapy

and massage.

30mins 45
45mins 55

Manicure

Pedicure

THE PURE & GENTLE

Non-toxic, 6 free, and halal and

vegan friendly.

30mins 45
45mins 55

Manicure

Pedicure

THE NAKED NAIL
Intensive buff and shine for smooth,
natural nails for him or her.

30mins 45
45mins 55

Manicure

Pedicure

THE YOOTH BOOST THERAPY
Anti-ageing microdermabrasion
mask freatment.

Manicure 50mins 60
Pedicure 60mins 75
THE MINDFUL

MANICURE 15mins 60

In collaboration with

The Llight Salon.

File, shape and polish with
skin-rejuvenating light therapy.

Nails inc Manicure
Express LED Rejuvenation

All customers will receive a complimentary glass of Champagne
or soft drink per treatment.



BLINK BROW BAR

The pioneering brow bar for shaping, threading, tinting and more.

THREADING

Brow Shaping
Middle of Brows
Upper Lip

Lower Lip

Upper Lip and Chin

with Exfoliation
Whole Face
Sides

Forehead
Cheeks

Neck

Chin

TINTING

Brow Tint
Lash Tint
Brow and Lash Tint

Brow Lightening and
Colour-matching

SOOTHING

Rose Express Facial

Ayurvedic Eye Soother

Head, Neck and
Shoulder Massage

15mins
15mins
15mins
15mins

15mins

60mins
30mins
15mins
15mins
15mins

15mins

15mins
30mins
30mins
45mins

30mins
30mins
30mins

19

10

15

55
15
10
10
10
10

14
20
27
24

20
20
25

TREATMENTS

Build a Brow"
Full Set

Half Set

Infills

Girl Brow

Untouched Brow

Bold Brow

Blink ‘Brow Hab’

Brows Back On the Road

120mins
60mins
30mins
15mins
15mins
30mins
30mins
30mins

* A contribution of your treatment will go towards

children’s charity, Butterflies in New Delhi, India.

FOR MEN

Tidy and Trim
Middle of Brows

Brow Groom
[shape, tint & brow massage)

Brow Tint

Lash Tint

Eyebrow and Lash Tint
Cheeks

Bridge of Nose

Neck

External Ear Lobes

15mins
15mins

15mins

15mins
30mins
30mins
15mins
15mins
15mins

15mins

85
60
30
14
25
40
40
49

19

35

14
20
29
10
10
10
15



BLINK BROW BAR

The pioneering brow bar for shaping, threading, tinting and more.

LASHES

Semi-permanent

Full Set 160mins 150
Half Set 6Omins 80
Flirty 6Omins 70
Infills (per lash) 45mins 1
Lash Removal 30mins 20

2 Week Cluster Lashes

Classic Lashes 6Omins 60
Classic Lashes and Tint 75mins 72
Flirty 30mins 30
Flirty Lashes and Tint 45mins 42
Removal 30mins 20
Strip Lashes (from) 10mins 10
Ultimate Lash Curl 6Omins 65
Ultimate Lash Curl 90mins 80

and Tint



NOSH INFUSION CLINIC

London'’s first destination for beauty-boosting vitamin drips.

INFUSION

Fitamin

Cellular Support Vitamin
High C Skin & Immune Boost
Regenerate Your Skin
Baby Face

Hair and Nails Growth
Fitness

Diet and Detox

High Dose Vitamin C
Hormonal Balance
Rehydration

Hangover

Skin Lightening

40 - 60mins

199

189

199

179

199

177

227

227

157

227

137

147

127

INJECTION 5 = 15mins
Immune Booster 89
Hair and Nails Growth 89
Viva Forever 89
Vitamin B Complex 89
Vitamin D 99
Iron 99
Bump Up Your Metabolism 99
Hair, Nails and Skin Regeneration 99
Energy Booster 89



THE LIGHT SALON

A revolutionary approach to skincare using near-infrared light technology.

LED FACIALS”

Express LED Rejuvenation 15mins
[yellow light)

Express LED Acne Treatment 25mins
[blue light)

WITH™”

Microdermabrasion 15mins
Mesoesthetic Peel 10mins

*15% discount for under 20s.

**Additional time and fee applied.

35

40

35
25

PACKAGES

PRE-PARTY

3 x Express LED
Rejuvenation Facial over
3 consecutive days

15mins 95

SKIN FIX 1

3 x Express LED
Acne Treatment

25mins 110

SKIN FIX 2

8 x Express LED
Rejuvenation/Acne Treatment

15/25mins 270

ULTIMATE

REJUVENATION 15mins 315
10 x Express LED Rejuvenation

RED CARPET 30mins 330
Weeks 1 -5

5 x Mesoesthetic Peel

5 x Express LED Rejuvenation Facial

Week 6

2 x Express LED Rejuvenation Facial

MINDFUL
MANICURE

In collaboration with
Nails inc.

15mins 60

Nails inc Manicure

Express LED Rejuvenation

All packages are valid for 6 months from purchase date.



REMODELAGE

The manual remodelling technique
designed to smooth and sculpt from
top to toe.

FACE 45mins
Per session 150
Per package of 5 650
BODY 50mins
Per session 180
Per package of 10 1600
PAVAN

Exquisite body art from London's top,
traditional henna artists.

HENNA

Hand 30mins 40
[wrist to index finger)

Full Hand 45mins 85
Foot 30mins 60
Shoulder 25mins 44
Full Arm 45mins 85
Full leg 6Omins 105

DAXITA

Look to the ‘London Lash Queen’ for
flawless, fluttering lash extensions.

CLASSIC LASHES

Full Set 6Omins 170
Half Set 45mins 125
Classic Maintenance 30mins 60
Lash Removal 15mins 30
RUSSIAN LASHES

Full Set 90mins 350
Half Set 60mins 275
Classic Maintenance 6O0mins 140
Lash Removal 15mins 30

A free patch test and consultation is required prior
to any treatment for new customers. Ask for more information.



BEAUTY ROOMS

You can also enjoy these visiting brands

in The Beauty Rooms

LA MER
CHANEL
DERMALOGICA
ELEMIS
SISLEY
LA PRAIRIE
OMOROVICZA
CLARINS
OLE HENRIKSEN
BASTIEN GONZALEZ

RODIAL

TT11SKIN

For the calendar please contact our

Beauty Concierge Team

beautyconcierge@harveynichols.com

0207 259 4410



THERE’'S MORE WHERE THAT CAME FROM

Pay a visit to the AONO Barbershop on Lower Ground Floor
for men's grooming or stop by the Fourth Floor for Hershesons
salon services, Beyond MediSpa and the new 111 Skin
Cryotherapy clinic.

HARVEY NICHOLS

harveynichols.com



