HARVEY NICHOLS

BEAUTY LOUNGE

BEAUTY LOUNGE

the modern grooming parlour

Think of us as the one-stop-shop for your every beauty need, from honest advice to innovative services and the latest treatments.

Need a blowdry before that morning flight? We got you.

Tempted by a vitamin drip? We'll hook you up.

As for our 15 minute LED facial, that's how to spend a lunch break.

From early until late, we are here for you.

Beauty Lounge Opening Hours

Monday - Saturday: 8am - 10pm

Sunday: 11.30am - 6pm

HERSHESONS BLOW DRY BAR

Grecian meets grunge.

The best blowdries in the city, with a style for every occasion.

CLASSIC Sleek, polished and very groomed.	30mins	28	SUPER STRAIGHT Super-sleek, poker straight hair.	30mins	28
WAVY GRAVY Tousled beach babe meets rock'n'roll.	30mins	28	BIG & BRUSHED Bouncy, fresh hair with lots of movement.	30mins	28
SMOOTH WAVY Sleek, tousled tresses.	30mins	28	BARDOT Added height to the crown for some retro glamour.	30mins	28
RAGABILLY An updo with attitude.	30mins	28	SWANK Effortless elegance with an undone updo.	30mins	28
B 5 2 A tougher interpretation of the classic Bardot.	30mins	28	THE 15 MINUTE BLOW DRY No need for a hairwash	15mins	15
HALF AND HALF Sits between a classic blowdry and va va voom hair.	30mins	28	with our instant grooming.		
THE CARLAM An uncontrived updo where	30mins	28			

NAILS INC

The iconic British nail bar boasting all manner of mani-pedi delights.

THE QUICK FIX

File, shape and polish with cuticle pushback.

Manicure 15mins 28
Pedicure 20mins 35

THE BESPOKE GEL

High gloss, chip-resistant polish in over 100 bespoke shades.

Manicure 45mins 55
Pedicure 55mins 65

THE CHARCOAL DETOX

Revitalising and detoxifying charcoal mask.

Manicure 45mins 50
Pedicure 55mins 60

THE FATIGUE FIGHTER

Superfood soak with cuticle therapy and massage.

Manicure 30mins 45
Pedicure 45mins 55

THE PURE & GENTLE

Non-toxic, 6 free, and halal and vegan friendly.

Manicure 30mins 45 Pedicure 45mins 55

THE NAKED NAIL

Intensive buff and shine for smooth, natural nails for him or her.

Manicure 30mins 45
Pedicure 45mins 55

THE YOOTH BOOST THERAPY

Anti-ageing microdermabrasion mask treatment.

Manicure 50mins 60
Pedicure 60mins 75

THE MINDFUL

MANICURE 15mins 60
In collaboration with

The Light Salon.

File, shape and polish with skin-rejuvenating light therapy.

Nails inc Manicure Express LED Rejuvenation

All customers will receive a complimentary glass of Champagne or soft drink per treatment.

BLINK BROW BAR

The pioneering brow bar for shaping, threading, tinting and more.

THREADING			TREATMENTS		
Brow Shaping	15mins	19	Build a Brow*		
Middle of Brows	15mins	5	Full Set	120mins	85
Upper Lip	15mins	10	Half Set	60mins	60
Lower Lip	15mins	5	Infills	30mins	30
Upper Lip and Chin with Exfoliation	15mins	15	Girl Brow	15mins	14
			Untouched Brow	15mins	25
Whole Face	60mins		Bold Brow	30mins	40
Sides	30mins	15	Blink 'Brow Hab'	30mins	40
Forehead	15mins	10	Brows Back On the Road	30mins	49
Cheeks	15mins	10	* A contribution of your treatment will go to	vards	
Neck	15mins	10	children's charity, Butterflies in New Delhi,	India.	
Chin	15mins	10			
			FOR MEN		
TINTING			Tidy and Trim	15mins	19
Brow Tint	15mins	14	Middle of Brows	15mins	5
Lash Tint	30mins	20	Brow Groom (shape, tint & brow massage)	15mins	35
Brow and Lash Tint	30mins	27	Brow Tint	15mins	14
Brow Lightening and Colour-matching	45mins	24	Lash Tint	30mins	20
Colour malening			Eyebrow and Lash Tint	30mins	29
			Cheeks	15mins	10
SOOTHING			Bridge of Nose	15mins	10
Rose Express Facial	30mins	20	Neck	15mins	10
Ayurvedic Eye Soother	30mins	20	External Ear Lobes	15mins	15
Head, Neck and Shoulder Massage	30mins	25			

BLINK BROW BAR

The pioneering brow bar for shaping, threading, tinting and more.

LASHES

Semi-	permanent
-------	-----------

Full Set	160mins	150
Half Set	60mins	80
Flirty	60mins	70
Infills (per lash)	45mins	1
Lash Removal	30mins	20

2 Week Cluster Lashes

Classic Lashes	60mins	60
Classic Lashes and Tint	75mins	72
Flirty	30mins	30
Flirty Lashes and Tint	45mins	42
Removal	30mins	20
Strip Lashes (from)	10mins	10
Ultimate Lash Curl	60mins	65
Ultimate Lash Curl and Tint	90mins	80

NOSH INFUSION CLINIC

London's first destination for beauty-boosting vitamin drips.

INFUSION	40 - 60mins	INJECTION	5 - 15mins
Fitamin	199	Immune Booster	89
Cellular Support Vitamin	189	Hair and Nails Growth	89
High C Skin & Immune Boost	199	Viva Forever	89
Regenerate Your Skin	179	Vitamin B Complex	89
Baby Face	199	Vitamin D	99
Hair and Nails Growth	177	Iron	99
Fitness	227	Bump Up Your Metabolism	99
Diet and Detox	227	Hair, Nails and Skin Regeneration	on 99
High Dose Vitamin C	157	Energy Booster	89
Hormonal Balance	227		
Rehydration	137		
Hangover	147		
Skin Lightening	127		

THE LIGHT SALON

A revolutionary approach to skincare using near-infrared light technology.

LED FACIALS*

Express LED Rejuvenation (yellow light)	15mins	35	PACKAGES		
	0.5		PRE-PARTY	15mins	95
Express LED Acne Treatment (blue light)	25mins	40	3 x Express LED Rejuvenation Facial over 3 consecutive days		
WITH**					
Microdermabrasion	15mins	35	SKIN FIX 1	25mins	110
Mesoesthetic Peel	10mins	25	3 x Express LED Acne Treatment		
*15% discount for under 20s.					

SKIN	FIX	2	15/25mins	270
01/11/1	1 1 //	_	10/ 201111113	2/0

8 x Express LED

Rejuvenation/Acne Treatment

ULTIMATE

REJUVENATION 15mins 315

10 x Express LED Rejuvenation

RED CARPET 30mins 330

Weeks 1 - 5

5 x Mesoesthetic Peel

5 x Express LED Rejuvenation Facial

Week 6

2 x Express LED Rejuvenation Facial

MINDFUL

MANICURE 15mins 60

In collaboration with

Nails inc.

Nails inc Manicure

Express LED Rejuvenation

All packages are valid for 6 months from purchase date.

^{**}Additional time and fee applied.

REMODELAGE

The manual remodelling technique designed to smooth and sculpt from top to toe.

FACE	45mins
Per session	150
Per package of 5	650
BODY	50mins
Per session	180
Per package of 10	1600

PAVAN

Exquisite body art from London's top, traditional henna artists.

HENNA

Hand (wrist to index finger)	30mins	40
Full Hand	45mins	85
Foot	30mins	60
Shoulder	25mins	44
Full Arm	45mins	85
Full Leg	60mins	105

DAXITA

Look to the 'London Lash Queen' for flawless, fluttering lash extensions.

CLASSIC LASHES

Full Set	60mins	170
Half Set	45mins	125
Classic Maintenance	30mins	60
Lash Removal	15mins	30

RUSSIAN LASHES

Full Set	90mins	350
Half Set	60mins	275
Classic Maintenance	60mins	140
Lash Removal	15mins	30

A free patch test and consultation is required prior to any treatment for new customers. Ask for more information.

BEAUTY ROOMS

You can also enjoy these visiting brands in The Beauty Rooms

LA MER

CHANEL

DERMALOGICA

ELEMIS

SISLEY

LA PRAIRIE

OMOROVICZA

CLARINS

OLE HENRIKSEN

BASTIEN GONZALEZ

RODIAL

1115KIN

For the calendar please contact our Beauty Concierge Team

beautyconcierge@harveynichols.com 0207 259 4410

THERE'S MORE WHERE THAT CAME FROM

Pay a visit to the AONO Barbershop on Lower Ground Floor for men's grooming or stop by the Fourth Floor for Hershesons salon services, Beyond MediSpa and the new 111 Skin Cryotherapy clinic.

HARVEY NICHOLS